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To promote, protect, and improve the health and safety of all Hoosiers. 

AIDS Ministries/AIDS Assist 
Leeah Hopper 
lhopper@aidsministries.org  
201 S. William St., South Bend, IN 46601 
Phone: 574-234-2870 
Fax: 574-232-2872 

Elkhart Satellite Office 
616 S. Main St., Elkhart, IN 46516 
Phone: 574-293-9743 
Fax: 574-294-8673 
 

 
AIDS Resource Group of Evansville 
 Erica Storch  
 estorch@argevansville.org  
 101 NW 1st St., Ste. 213, Evansville, IN 47708 
 Phone: 812-421-0059 
 Toll Free: 800-237-0201 
 Fax: 812-424-9059 
 
Aliveness Project of Northwest Indiana  

Tammy Morris 
 tmorris@alivenessnwi.org 

5261 Hohman Ave., Hammond, IN 46320 
 Phone: 219-985-6170 
 Toll Free: 800-293-7312 
 Fax: 219-873-0075 

Michigan City Satellite Office 
Mike Hughes 
mhughes@alivenessnwi.org  
301 E. 8th St., Michigan City, IN 46360 
Phone: 219-873-1250 
Fax: 219-873-0075 

 
Almost 4 Minds Logistics and Transportation, Inc.  

Brooke Aldrich 
rides@almost4minds.com  
2345 S. Lynhurst Dr., Ste. 107, Indianapolis, IN 46241 

 Phone:  
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Aspire Indiana 
Bri Green 

 bri.green@aspireindiana.org  
 2009 Brown St., Anderson, IN 46016 
 Phone: 765-205-6140 
 Fax: 765-442-0084 
 

Richmond Satellite Office 
604 N. B St., Richmond, IN 47374 
Phone: 765-205-6140 

Muncie Satellite Office 
6000 W Kilgore Ave., Muncie, IN 47304 
Phone: 765-205-6140 
 
Lafayette Satellite Office 
100 Executive Dr., Ste. J, Lafayette, IN 47905 
Phone: 765-205-6140 

 
BU Wellness Network  
 Terri Young 
 tyoung@buwellness.org  
 3737 N. Meridian St., Ste. 401, Indianapolis, IN 46208 
 Phone: 317-931-0292 
 Fax: 317-931-0294 
 
Clark County Health Department  
 Alex Durall  
 adurall@co.clark.in.us  
 1201 Wall St., Jeffersonville, IN 47130 
 Phone: 812-288-2706 
 Toll Free: 800-828-5624 
 Fax: 812-288-1474 
 
Community Health Network – Community Infectious Disease Care 

Michael Berg 
 mberg@ecommunity.com 
 CID North 
 7250 Clearvista Dr., Ste. 227 

Indianapolis, IN 46256 
 Phone: 317-621-1690 
 Fax: 317-621-9760 
 
 CID East 

1400 N. Ritter Ave., Ste. 241 
Indianapolis, IN 46219 
Phone: 317-355-3060 

CID South 
1550 E. County Line Rd., Ste. 301 
Indianapolis, IN 46227 
Phone: 317-887-6235 
 
CID Anderson 
1210 Medical Arts Blvd., Ste. 201 
Anderson, IN 46011 
Phone: 765-298-4171 
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Concord Center 
 Sonya Cork 
 scork@concordindy.org  
 1310 S. Meridian St., Indianapolis, IN 46225 
 Phone: 317-637-4376 
 Fax: 317-637-4380 
 
The Damien Center 

Evan Wallace  
ewallace@damien.org   
Phone: 317-632-0123, X293 

Andria McHugh 
amchugh@damien.org 

 26 N. Arsenal Ave., Indianapolis, IN 46201 
 Toll Free: 800-213-1163 
 Fax: 317-632-4362 
 
Eskenazi Health – Infectious Disease Clinic  
 Jason Richmond 
 jason.richmond@eskenazihealth.edu  

720 Eskenazi Ave., Fifth Third Bank Office Bldg., Floor 2, Indianapolis, IN 46202 
Phone: 317-880-3502 
Fax: 317-880-0323 

 
Indiana Legal Services 
 Rakuya Trice 
 rakuya.trice@ilsi.net  
 1200 Madison Ave., Ste. 300, Indianapolis, IN 46225 
 Phone: 317-631-9410 
 Fax: 317-829-3194 
 
IU Health – LifeCare  
 Betina Youssef-Hatch 
 bhatch@iuhealth.org  
 1633 N. Capitol Ave., Ste. 300, Indianapolis, IN 46202 
 Phone: 317-962-2700 
 Fax: 317-963-5039 
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Meridian Health Services  
Trish Miller 
trish.miller@meridianhs.org  
240 N. Tillotson, Muncie, IN 47304 
Phone: 765-254-5166 
Fax: 765-741-0340 

 
 
Matthew 25 AIDS Services, Inc. 

Jennifer Jerger 
jjerger@matthew25clinic.org  
101 NW 1st St., Ste. 215, Evansville, IN 47708 
Phone: 812-437-5192 
Fax: 270-826-0212 

 
Meals on Wheels/Partners in Nutrition Indiana 
 David Carpenter 
 dcarpenter@mealsonwheelsindy.org 
 708 E. Michigan St. 
 Indianapolis, IN 46202 
 Phone: 317-252-5588, X108 
 Fax: 317-252-5559 
  
IU Health – Positive Link 

Tammy Dutkowski Baynes 
 tbaynes@iuhealth.org  
 333 E. Miller Dr., Bloomington, IN 47401 
 Phone: 812-353-3241 
 Toll Free: 800-313-4645 
 Fax: 812-353-3226 
 
 Terre Haute Satellite Office 
 100 S. 7th St., Terre Haute, IN 47802 
 Phone: 812-322-5788 
 Fax: 812-353-3226 
 

Muncie Satellite Office 
6000 W. Kilgore Ave., Muncie, IN 47304 
Phone: 765-465-1547 
 
Paoli Satellite Office 
642 W. Hospital Rd., Paoli, IN 47454 
Phone: 812-723-7479 
Fax: 812-353-3226 
 
Lafayette Satellite Office 
100 Executive Dr., Ste. J, Lafayette, IN 47905  
Phone: 765-701-0443 
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Northeast Indiana Positive Resource Connection 
 Rachel Hansen 
 rachel@neiprc.org  
 525 Oxford St., Fort Wayne, IN 46806 
 Phone: 260-744-1144 
 Toll Free: 800-417-3085 
 Fax: 260-745-0978 
 
Refresh F5/Foundations Family Medicine 

Destiny Clark 
 dclark@foundationsfamilymedicine.com 
 25 W. Main St., Austin, IN 47102 
 Phone: 812-794-8100 
 Fax: 812-794-8200 

Henryville Office  
314 S. Ferguson St. Henryville, IN 47126 
Phone: 812-794-8100 
Fax: 812-794-8200 

 
Scott County Health Department – One Stop Shop  
 Michelle Matern 
 michelle.matern@scottcounty.in.gov 
 2277 W. Frontage Rd., Austin, IN 47102 
 Phone: 812-794-2730 
 Fax: 812-794-2744 
 
Step Up, Inc.  
 Sherika Sides 
 ssides@stepupin.org  

4755 Kingsway Dr., Ste. 300, Indianapolis, IN 46205 
 Phone: 317-259-7013, X 20 
 Fax: 317-259-7034 
 
Volunteers of America Ohio & Indiana 
 John Cannaday 
 john.cannaday@voaohin.org 
 912 N. Delaware St., Indianapolis, IN 46204 
 Phone: 317-435-4739 
 Fax: 317-686-5810 
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